Green field Town ship

Amount RegistrationDate MobileNo

Address

PinCode

Atul
Atul
Atul
Deepak
Deepak
Deepak
dfh

fss

fss

fss

fss

Raj
Verma

sachin
gupta

sadgf
sadgf
SXc

98635
1
549845
1

1

1
576387
1213
13421
13421
13421
150000

2000

2343
15616
123456

07/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
01/02/1987
06/11/2023
01/08/1958
08/11/2023
16/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023

01/11/2023

21/11/2023
16/11/2023
03/11/2023

6394389973
6394389973
6394389973
9839332815
7081050619
7081050619
3634653465
12312312
1412431
1412431
1412431
6394389973

9235851766

12312312
12312312
8826254316

BBK
BBK
BBK
desgt
desgt
desgt
rrrregar
QRQ
QRQ
QRQ
QRQ

Gol Market
Mahanager
Lucknow

asdfasf

QRQ
QRQ
ASFF

987654
987654
987654
226021
226021
226021
34534

EQWEQ
EQWEQ
EQWEQ
EQWEQ
226040

226004

3243
EQWEQ
123456

6B/24
CSC-2/07
CSC-2/07
6B/24
6B/22A
6B/22A
6B/190
6B/190
6B/189
6B/189
6B/189
6B/192

2C/A/107

6B/190
CSC-2/16
6B/24

6B/189
2C/A/107
2C/A/107
6B/189
6B/190
6B/24
2C/B/101
6B/190
6B/190
6B/190
6B/190
2C/B/104

2C/A/107

6B/190
6B/204
2C/B/101

CSC-2/16
2C/A/106
2C/A/106
2C/A/106
2C/A/107
2C/A/105
2C/A/206
CSC-2/16
4A/Bank

4A/Bank

4A/Bank

2B/
T2/1101

2C/A/107

CSC-2/16
6B/189
2C/A/106



